CURVILINEAR
Recessed
Profile
System
Easy-Install
Interlocking System
Zero Light Leakage
Connections

Notes:TYPE:
CURVILINEAR 5060
Recessed Profile System
Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Illumination
Direction
LY-LN-CV5060UD-9.6W-①-②-③-④ 9.6 1060 110.4 24V DC Up & Down
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
360o Arc
Diameter
(mm)
Angular
Segment
LY-LN-CV5060UD-10-45-7.5W-①-②-③ 7.5 820 109.3 24V DC 1000 45o
LY-LN-CV5060UD-10-90-15W-①-②-③ 15 1640 109.3 24V DC 1000 90o
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
360o Arc
Diameter
(mm)
Angular
Segment
LY-LN-CV5060UD-15-45-12W-①-②-③ 12 1300 108.3 24V DC 1500 45o
LY-LN-CV5060UD-15-90-24W-①-②-③ 24 2600 108.3 24V DC 1500 90o
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
360o Arc
Diameter
(mm)
Angular
Segment
LY-LN-CV5060UD-30-45-12W-①-②-③ 12 1300 108.3 24V DC 3000 45o
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
360o Arc
Diameter
(mm)
Angular
Segment
LY-LN-CV5060I-15-90-19W-①-②-③ 19 2120 111.6 24V DC 1500 90o
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!

Product Code
Power
Usage
(W) ±10%
Efficacy
(lm/m)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
360o Arc
Diameter
(mm)
Angular
Segment
LY-LN-CV5060O-15-90-19W-①-②-③ 19 2120 111.6 24V DC 1500 90o
OPERATION
TEMP
-20oC
to 50oC!